Aum Amriteswaryai Namah

AMRITA VIDYALAYAM

Ottapalam
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26
CLASS TERM | TERMII | TERMIII | TOTAL |MONTHLY
Pre-KG - - - 18400 1840
LKG 4850 4850 4850 14550 1455
UKG 4750 4750 4750 14250 1425
Class I - Il 5350 5350 5350 16050 1605
Class 11l - V 6250 6250 6250 18750 1875
Class VI 6750 6750 6750 20250 2025
Class VII 6300 6800 6300 20400 2040
Class VIII 6850 6850 6850 20550 2055
Class IX 7550 7550 7550 22650 2265
Class X 7600 7600 7600 22800 2280
XI - PCBM 10850 10750 10750 32350 3235
XI-PCM IP/CS 11500 11400 11400 34300 3430
XI - PCB IP/CS 11950 11850 11850 35650 3565
X1 - Com+IP/CS 9900 9900 9900 29700 2970
X1 - Com+Math 8800 8800 8800 26400 2640
XII - PCBM 10350 10250 10250 30850 3085
XII - PCM IP/CS 11000 10900 10900 32800 3280
XII - PCB IP/CS 11450 11350 11350 34150 3415
XII - Com+IP/CS 9500 9500 9500 28500 2850




XII - Com+Math

8400

8400

8400

25200

2520




